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Resultat Jarvastaden Open 13/9 - 2025

Johnny Magnusson
Lars Leijon

Gemal Hagos

Jan Ulrich

Dan Martinsson
William Calmhede
Viktor Sjélander
John Blide

Ludvig Lindell

. Agathon Ekesioo

. Samuel Bungsur

. Oskar Hildebrand
. Thor Hestas

. David Nilsson

. Hugo Hammarheim
. Petter Croneld

. Viktor Nilsson

. Pontus Olsson

. Siavoush Esmaeili
. Hieu Doan

. Tomas Lithner

. Kim Hammerheim
. Marcus Toivonen
. Anton Ahlberg

. Ina Park

. Susanne Nystrom
. Gustav Andersson
. Emil Nordquist

. Jacob Lilja

. Walter Mahallawy jr.
. Gustaf Ehringer

. Patrik Strom

. David Anderborn

. Thomas Lind

. Alfred Lundgren
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18 spelhandicap
18 shcp
22 shcp
18 shcp
19 shep
12 shep
17 shep
19 shep
20 shcp
28 shcp
29 shep
7 shcp
8 shcp
19 shcp
25 shep
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10 shep
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5 shcp
10 shep
17 shep
6 shcp
14 shep
18 shcp
20 shcp
29 shcp
30 shcp
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17 shep
23 shcp
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